205-6901 72 St.
Delta, BC V4G 0A2 Canada
At Jordair Unsurpassed Quality and Customer Safety is our DNA
Phone/Fax: 1-604-940-8101
Website: www.jordair.ca
Doc. Jordair HELIUM-Brochure
 HELIUM SERIES COMPRESSOR SYSTEMS
Features a 1-year System and 2-year Block Warranty

The JS-7300-A-1008 separators are standard for all Helium models. Separator element should be changed every three
months in order to minimize oil carry over in the air stream.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Phase Voltages Available: (-1E) 208V, 230V
Three Phase Voltages Available: (-3E) 208V, 230V, 460V, 575V
When placing an order, add the voltage at the end of the model number (e.g. IAB720-123-1E-230V)
Standard production is 60Hz, consult the factory for 50 Hz requirements and other voltages
Weights and Sizes are approximations and are subject to change without notice. For exact weights and dimensions please
consult a Jordair representative.
205-6901 72 St.
Delta, BC V4G 0A2 Canada
At Jordair Unsurpassed Quality and Customer Safety is our DNA
Phone/Fax: 1-604-940-8101
Website: www.jordair.ca
Doc. Jordair HELIUM-Brochure
COMPRESSOR SERVICE PARTS LISTS
Note: The following service parts list are for the default model of compressor, models with any changes or upgrades to the
filtration system will differ. Consult your compressors original Test Report in the manual to find your systems service parts.
(Gas only) – For IK 100, 120 Models
(Gas only) – For 151, 181 Models
QTY Part Name Part Number QTY Part Name Part Number
1 Oil Filter N25326 1 Oil Filter N25326
1 Separator Element FC-1008-SE 1 Separator Element FC-1008-SE
2 Separator O-Ring J-OR-2-326 2 Separator O-Ring J-OR-2-334
2 Separator Backup Ring  J-OR-8-326 2 Separator Backup Ring J-OR-8-334
1 Synthetic Oil 4 Litre J-C751-4 2 Synthetic Oil 4 Litre J-C751-4
 (Gas only) – For PE Model
QTY Part Name Part Number
1 Inlet Filter N4823